Events

31st Annual Land Use Land Use & Development Law Briefing

A 90-minute multi-panelist briefing on the recent evolution of land use, planning, CEQA, and environmental law
in California.

We discussed the following topics:

Key Developmentsin Land Use Law

L egislative Changes Impacting Market-Rate and Affordable Housing Devel opments
CEQA: Key Cases, Legidlation and Trends

The Latest on School Mitigation

Climate Change Analysis

Wetlands and Endangered Species Update

Speakers

Cecily T. Barclay

Partner
CBarclay@perkinscoie.com  415.344.7117

i ]

Alan Murphy

Partner
AMurphy @perkinscoie.com  415.344.7126
| s o



https://perkinscoie.com/insights-search?f[0]=insights_type:3
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/cecily-t-barclay
mailto:CBarclay@perkinscoie.com
tel:415.344.7117
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/alan-murphy
mailto:AMurphy@perkinscoie.com
tel:415.344.7126

Garrett Colli

Partner
GColli@perkinscoie.com  415.344.7160

Matthew S. Gray

Partner

MGray @perkinscoie.com  415.344.7082

Julie Jones

Partner
JJones@perkinscoie.com _415.344.7108
= T

e

Barbara J. Schussman

Partner
BSchussman@perkinscoie.com  415.344.7168

Marc R. Bruner

Partner
MBruner@perkinscoie.com  415.344.7171



https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/garrett-colli
mailto:GColli@perkinscoie.com
tel:415.344.7160
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/matthew-s-gray
mailto:MGray@perkinscoie.com
tel:415.344.7082
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/julie-jones
mailto:JJones@perkinscoie.com
tel:415.344.7108
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/barbara-j-schussman
mailto:BSchussman@perkinscoie.com
tel:415.344.7168
https://perkinscoie.com/professionals/marc-r-bruner
mailto:MBruner@perkinscoie.com
tel:415.344.7171

Exploremorein

Environment, Energy & Resources Rea Estate & Land Use  Energy Infrastructure & Clean Technology



https://perkinscoie.com/services/environment-energy-resources
https://perkinscoie.com/services/real-estate-land-use
https://perkinscoie.com/industries/energy-infrastructure-clean-technology

